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300 Spectrum Center Dr. Ste. 400
Irvine, CA 92618

John Bugh  
e. john.bugh@pacificabs.com
p. 214-435-1092
w. pacificabs.com

Pacific ABS

42 Longwater Dr.
Norwell, MA 02061

Cindy Provance
e. cindy.provance@safety-kleen.com
p. 330-844-8971
w. safety-kleen.com

Safety-Kleen

Accounting • HR Solutions

Cleaning • Waste Management
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12250 E Iliff Ave. 
Aurora, CO 80014

Emily Millard
e. emily.millard@adp.com
p. 470-403-2256
w. adp.com

ADP

5110 Tracy St.
Dallas, TX 75205

Alex Saladna
e. alex@wickedfile.com
p. 404-234-6010
w. wickedfile.com

WickedFile
2513 N. Oak St. #305
Myrtle Beach, SC 29577

Hannah Shimmin
e. hshimmin@sitetechsystems.com
p. 843-271-2661
w. myanalystpro.com

MyAnalyst

mailto:john.bugh@pacificabs.com
http://pacificabs.com/
http://safety-kleen.com/
https://www.adp.com/
http://wickedfile.com/
https://myanalystpro.com/


2460 B Dobbin Rd
West Kelowna, BC V4T 1K5

Angela Brown
e. angela@horizontmg.com
p. 250-584-4899
w. coaching.horizontmg.com (U: IMDAmember P: training2024!)

Horizon Training and Management Group

2261 Market St. #4705
San Francisco, CA 94114

Zack Romero
e. zromero@repairpal.com
p. 800-969-9204
w. repairpal.com

RepairPal

Education • Training
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1221 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY 10020

Amy Tsou
e. amy.tsou@siriusxm.com
p. 301-675-2271
w. Siriusxmforshops.com

SiriusXM

Customer Programs

151 Royal Group Crescent
Woodbridge, ON, L4H 1X9 

Michael Smolders
e. msmolders@autologiQ.ca
p. 647-209-7555
w. www.autologiQ.ca 

AutologiQ

https://coaching.horizontmg.com/
https://repairpal.com/
http://siriusxmforshops.com/
http://www.autologiq.ca/


34000 Drickell Lane
Weston, MO 64098

Patrick Wallingford
e. pwallingford@hunter.com
p. 207-415-8515
w. hunter.com

Hunter Engineering

Equipment

Insurance • Legal • Franchise Transactions
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Federated Insurance

121 East Park Square
 Owatonna, MN 55060

Patrick Cunningham
e. punningham@fedins.com
p. 816-805-1474
w. federatedinsurance.com/association
groups/imda 

5400 W 110th, Fl 4
Overland Park, KS 66211

Tye Crowder
e. tcrowder@intrepiddirect.com
p. 913-385-4993
w. intrepiddirect.com

Intrepid Direct Insurance

11701 Barrett Lakes Blvd,
Kennesaw, GA 30144

e. memberservices@elevanta.com
p. 678-797-5160
w. elevantahealth.com/imda/

Elevanta Health

14221 Dallas Parkway, Ste 1000
Dallas, TX 75254

Sam Fullmer
e. sam.fullmer@ibsa.com
p. 845-803-0186
w. interstatebatteries.com

Interstate Batteries

1177 Louisiana Av. #205
Winter Park, FL 32789

e. jon.franz@franchiseclearly.com
p. 407-421-0772
w. franchiseclearly.com

Franchise Clearly

http://hunter.com/
https://www.federatedinsurance.com/association-groups/imda
https://www.federatedinsurance.com/association-groups/imda
https://www.federatedinsurance.com/association-groups/imda
http://intrepiddirect.com/
mailto:memberservices@elevanta.com
http://elevantahealth.com/imda/
http://interstatebatteries.com/
http://franchiseclearly.com/


Lending • Commercial Card Solutions • Payment Services
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PO Box 2459
Carlsbad, California 92008

Elise Stec
e. elise.stec@easypayfinance.com
p. 865-314-6522
w. easypayfinance.com

EasyPay Finance

3075 Loyalty Circle
Columbus, Ohio 43219

David DaRif
e. david.darif@breadfinancial.com
p. 614-312-3814
w. breadfinancial.com

Bread Financial

600 N. Cleveland Ave. Ste. 300
Westerville, Ohio 43082

Anthony Torino
e. ann@bofa.com
p. 614-632-8967
w. bofa.com

Bank of America

129 Shadow Leaf Dr
Springboro, Ohio 45066

Dawn Profitt
e. dawn.profitt@koalafi.com
p. 937-239-3129
w. koalafi.com

Koalafi

1741 Tiburon Drive
Wilmington, NC 28403

Mark Cyrus
e. mark.cyrus@liveoak.bank
p. 702-600-4870
w. liveoak.bank

Live Oak Bank

1010 Grand Boulevard
Kansas City, MO 64106

Bill Shacklady
e. bill.shacklady@umb.com
w. umb.com

UMB Bank

3100 Olympus Blvd Ste. 300 
Coppell, TX 7501

Tim Skrmetti
e. tskrmetti@americanfirstfinance.com
p. 601-421-5695
w. americanfirstfinance.com

American First Finance

PO Box 2459
Carlsbad, CA 92008

Erika Kizis 
e. ekizis@snapfinance.com
p. 203-814-7015
w. snapfinance.com

Snap Finance

1st Mile

8383 158th Ave NE, Ste. 100
Redmond, WA

Max Williams
e. max.williams@1stMILE.com
p. 866-354-3490
w. 1stMILE.com

http://easypayfinance.com/
http://breadfinancial.com/
http://bofa.com/
http://koalafi.com/
http://liveoak.bank/
mailto:bill.shacklady@umb.com
http://umb.com/
http://americanfirstfinance.com/
http://snapfinance.com/
http://1stmile.com/


Valvoline Global

100 Valvoline Way Suite 200 
Lexington, KY 40509 

Kate Meyer 
e. kate.meyer@valvolineglobal.com
p. 859-699-1299
w. valvolineglobal.com 

IMDA PERK VENDOR DIRECTORY

Lubricants

7

Solid Start

2801 Saluda Rd.
Lakeland, FL 33801

Ray Pryor
e. pryor@solidstart.com
p. 863-308-5023
w. solidstart.com

http://valvolineglobal.com/
http://solidstart.com/


1-800 Radiator & A/C

4401 Park Rd
Benicia, CA 94510

Braden Poole
e. bpoole@1800radiator.com
p. 707-205-4441
w. 1800radiator.com

Advance Auto Parts

1182 Trinity Meadows Dr.
Terrell, Texas 75160

Robert Parks
e. robert.parks@advance-auto.com
p. 210-317-6534
w. advance-auto.com

Parts
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AutoZone

1128 Vermilion Drive
Lake Worth, Florida 33461

Chuck Secreto
e. charles.secreto@autozone.com
p. 209-681-9353
w. autozone.com

Bumper to Bumper

Rod Slater
e. rslater@bumpertobumper.ca
p. 250-300-4172
w. bumpertobumper.ca/en

Factory Motor Parts

2855 Eagandale Blvd.
Saint Paul, Minnesota 55121

Anthony Picarello
e. a.picarello@fmpco.com
p. 480-388-7685
w. factorymotorparts.com

LKQ Corporation

500 West Madison Street
Suite 2800
Chicago, IL 60661

Tammara Spradley
e. ttspradley@lkqcorp.com
p. 901-338-0999
w. lkqcorp.com

1-800 EveryRim OEM Wheels

12078 Florence Ave.
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

Billy Eordekian
e. billy@1-800EveryRim.com
p. 562-351-4840
w. 1800everyrim.com

Mighty Auto Parts

650 Engineering Dr
Peachtree Corners, 
Georgia 30092

Ronnie Barassi 
e. ronnie.barassi@mightyautoparts.com
p. 770-448-3900
w. mightyautoparts.com

http://1800radiator.com/
http://advance-auto.com/
http://autozone.com/
http://bumpertobumper.ca/en
http://factorymotorparts.com/
http://lkqcorp.com/
http://1800everyrim.com/
http://mightyautoparts.com/


O'Reilly Auto Parts

P.O. Box 1156
Springfield, Missouri 65801

Jeff Gillis
e. jgillis2@oreillyauto.com
p. 205-568-1153
w. oreillyauto.com

Parts, Continued...
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The Group - Auto Pride, Pronto, Parts
Plus & Federated Auto Parts

2601 Heritage Avenue
Grapevine, Texas 76051

Mike Peace
e. mikep@pronto-net.com
p. 817-430-9449
m. 713-398-4314
w. pronto-net.com

Service Champ / Highline
Lube Supply

2060 Detwiler RoadSuite 100
Harleysville, Pennsylvania 19438

Bill Tilton
e. bill.tilton@servicechamp.com
p. 800-221-0216
m. 919-333.7043
w. servicechamp.com

PartSource

77 Foster Crescent, 3rd Floor
Mississauga, Ontario, L5R 4A1, Canada

Dave Parker
e. David.Parker@PartSource.ca
p. 647-390-8769
w. www.partsource.ca

NAPA

2999 Wildwood Parkway
Atlanta, Georgia 30339

Tracy Campbell 
e: tracy_campbell@genpt.com
Frank Ovitt 
e: frank_ovitt@genpt.com
w. genpt.com

http://oreillyauto.com/
http://pronto-net.com/
http://servicechamp.com/
mailto:David.Parker@PartSource.ca
http://www.partsource.ca/
http://genpt.com/
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Signs • Marketing • Advertising  

Esquire Advertising

Nick Cruz
e. nick@esqads.com
p. 480-586-4365
w. esquireadvertising.com

Unifirst 

Uniforms

68 Jonspin Rd. 
Wilmington, NC 28401

Nathan Pickard
e. nathan_pickard@unifirst.com
p. 864-606-2664
w. unifirst.com

BayIQ

7135 E Camelback Rd.
Scottsdale, AZ 85251

Ben Sarosy
e. b.sarosy@bayiq.com
w. bayiq.com

https://esquireadvertising.com/
mailto:tsimpson@mmm.com
mailto:tsimpson@mmm.com
mailto:tsimpson@mmm.com
http://unifirst.com/
mailto:tsimpson@mmm.com
mailto:tsimpson@mmm.com
http://bayiq.com/
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Technology Services • DVI

Bolt-On

1105 Industrial Blvd
South Hampton, Pennsylvania 18966

Anthony Allen
e. aallen@boltontechnology.com
P. 207-205-4085
w. BoltOnTechnology.com

R.O. Writer

11350 McCormick RD.
Hunt Valley, MD 21031

Don Pangburn
e. donald.pangburn@rowriter.com
p. 289-859-7571
w. rowriter.com
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AutoVitals

4141 Jutland Dr #300, 
San Diego, CA 92117

Jenn Thronson
e. jennifer.thronson@autovitals.com
p. 866-949-2848
w. autovitals.com

Repair Shop Solutions

1001 S. Pacific Coast Hwy 
Redondo Beach, CA 90277

Scott Osborn 
e. info@repairshopsolutions.com
p. 424-262-1580
w. repairshopsolutions.com

Autel

36 Harbor Park Dr. 
Port Washington, NY 11050 

Eric Sponhaltz
e. esponhaltz@autel.com
p. 704-956-4633
w. autel.com

AutoLeap

333 Bay St. #2400
Toronto, ON M5H 2T6

Amber Wright
e. amber@autoleap.com
P. 678-956-2523
w. autoleap.com

Podium

1650 W Digital Dr.
Lehi, UT 84043

Joshua Moeal
e. joshua.moeal@podium.com
p. 833-276-3476
w. podium.com

DataLynx

60 N Main St.
Waterbury, CT 06702 

Frank Melvin
e. fmelvin@corp-im.com
p. 860-417-3638
w. poweryourdata.com

http://boltontechnology.com/
http://rowriter.com/
http://autovitals.com/
http://repairshopsolutions.com/
http://autel.com/
http://autoleap.com/
http://podium.com/
http://poweryourdata.com/


Tires • Tire Supplies & Systems 

12

IMDA PERK VENDOR DIRECTORY

Coats

1601 J.P. Hennessy Drive 
LaVergne, TN 37086

Nick Flugum
e. nick.flugum@ammcoats.com
p. 615-476-3375
w. coatscompany.com

Dill Air Control

1500 Williamsboro St.
Oxford, NC 27565

Tyson Boyer 
e. TBoyer@dillvalves.com
p. 919-692-2397
w. www.dillvalves.com

Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company 

200 Innovation Way 
Akron, OH 44316

Will McGee
e. william_mcgee@goodyear.com
p. 330-388-9501
w. www.goodyear.com

ATEQ TPMS Tools

41144 Vincenti Ct
Novi, MI 48375

Dennis Flanery
e. dflanery@ateqtpmsusa.com
p. 888-621-8767
m. 734-612-2653
w. ateqtpmsusa.com

31 Inc. 

100 Enterprise Dr.
Newcomerstown, OH 43832

Tracy Friddle
e. Jtfriddle@31inc.com
p. 216-570-4493
w. 31inc.com

Myers Tire Supply

1293 S Main St. 
Akron, OH 44301

Rich Troupe
e. rtroupe@myersind.com
p. 781-964-6280
w. myerstiresupply.com

http://coatscompany.com/
http://www.dillvalves.com/
http://www.goodyear.com/
http://ateqtpmsusa.com/
http://31inc.com/
http://myerstiresupply.com/


Nexen Tires

4014 Wheatley Rd.
Richfield, OH 44286

Travis Cripe
e. tcripe@nexentireusa.com
p. 561-254-8367
w. nexentireusa.com

Tires • Tire Supplies & Systems (Continued)
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Sailun Tires

300 - 1 Kenview Blvd.
Brampton, ON. L6T 5E6

Jared Lynch 
e. jlynch@sailuntires.com
p. 647-324-8046
w. sailuntire.com

US Autoforce

500 Osage Ave.
Kansas City, KS 66105

Eric Purcell
e. epurcell@usautoforce.com
p. 612-723-1407
w. usautoforce.com

Toyo Tires USA

3565 Harbor Blvd.
Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Michael Cooper
e. cooperm@toyotires.com
p. 714-309-7425
w. toyotires.com

http://nexentireusa.com/
http://sailuntire.com/
http://usautoforce.com/
http://toyotires.com/




4919 Lamar Ave., 4919 Lamar Ave., 
Mission, KS  66202Mission, KS  66202  
pp. 913-387-5622. 913-387-5622
ee. IMDA@dci-kansascity.com. IMDA@dci-kansascity.com
imda . today

SAVE THE DATE:
WE’LL SEE YOU IN SAVANNAH!

mailto:imda@dci-kansascity.com
mailto:imda@dci-kansascity.com
mailto:imda@dci-kansascity.com
mailto:imda@dci-kansascity.com
mailto:imda@dci-kansascity.com
http://imda.today/

